
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

 

Diving Competition Schedule
Programme des compétitions

EventDate
Start

Phase
Time

FRI 6 JUN  12:00 Women's 10m Synchro Platform Final
 13:00 Men's 10m Synchro Platform Final
 18:00 Women's 3m Synchro Springboard Final
 18:45 Men's 3m Synchro Springboard Final

SAT 7 JUN  12:00 Women's 3m Springboard Semifinal A
 12:30 Women's 3m Springboard Semifinal B
 13:30 Men's 3m Springboard Semifinal A
 14:00 Men's 3m Springboard Semifinal B
 18:00 Women's 3m Springboard Final
 18:40 Men's 3m Springboard Final

SUN 8 JUN  12:00 Women's 10m Platform Semifinal A
 12:30 Women's 10m Platform Semifinal B
 13:30 Men's 10m Platform Semifinal A
 14:00 Men's 10m Platform Semifinal B
 18:00 Women's 10m Platform Final
 18:40 Men's 10m Platform Final

Note:
Schedule is subject to change
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

 

Number of Entries by NOC
Nombre d'inscrits par CNO

NAT
Men

Divers
Women Total

AUS ­  Australia 4 4
AUT ­  Austria 1 1
BLR ­  Belarus
CAN ­  Canada 4 4
CHN ­  China 6 7 13
CUB ­  Cuba
GBR ­  Great Britain 3 2 5
GER ­  Germany 3 1 4
HUN ­  Hungary
ITA ­  Italy 2 3 5
JPN ­  Japan 1 1
MAS ­  Malaysia 2 2 4
MEX ­  Mexico 5 5 10
PRK ­  DPR Korea
RUS ­  Russia 1 1
UKR ­  Ukraine 4 3 7
USA ­  United States 2 4 6
VEN ­  Venezuela 1 1
  TOTAL: 18 30 36 66
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

 

Entry List by NOC
Liste des inscrits par CNO

NAT
Name Date of Birth

Height
(m / ft in) (kg / lbs)

Weight
Event Code

Gender
AUS ­  Australia          

BOYD Emily   10MSW
KEENEY Maddison   3M / 3MSW
SMITH Annabelle   3M / 3MSW
TARVIT Lara   10M / 10MSW
          

AUT ­  Austria          
BLAHA Constantin   3MM
          

BLR ­  Belarus          
          

CAN ­  Canada          
ABEL Jennifer   3M / 3MSW
BENFEITO Meaghan   10M / 10MSW
FILION Roseline   10M / 10MSW
WARE Pamela   3M / 3MSW
          

CHN ­  China          
HE Zi   3MSW
HUANG Xiaohui   10MSW
LIAN Jie   10MSW
LIU Huixia   10MW
SHI Tingmao   3MW
WANG Han   3MSW
WU Minxia   3MSW
CAO Yuan   3M / 3MSM
HE Chong   3MM
LIN Yue   3MSM
QIU Bo   10MM
TAI XIAO Hu   10MSM
YANG Hao   10MSM
          

CUB ­  Cuba          
          

GBR ­  Great Britain          
BARROW Sarah   10M / 10MSW
COUCH Tonia   10M / 10MSW
DALEY Tom   10MM
LAUGHER Jack   3M / 3MSM
MEARS Chris   3M / 3MSM
          

GER ­  Germany          
KURJO Maria   10MW
FECK Stephan   3M / 3MSM
HAUSDING Patrick   3M / 3MS / 10MSM
KLEIN Sascha   10M / 10MSM
          

HUN ­  Hungary          
          

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

 

Entry List by NOC
Liste des inscrits par CNO

NAT
Name Date of Birth

Height
(m / ft in) (kg / lbs)

Weight
Event Code

Gender
ITA ­  Italy          

CAGNOTTO Tania   3M / 3MSW
DALLAPE Francesca   3MSW
MARCONI Maria Elisabetta   3MW
DELL'UOMO Francesco   10M / 10MSM
VERZOTTO Maicol   10M / 10MSM
          

JPN ­  Japan          
SAKAI Sho   3MM
          

MAS ­  Malaysia          
CHEONG Jun Hoong   3M / 3MS / 10MSW
PAMG Pandelela Rinong   10M / 3MS / 10MSW
AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar   3MSM
OOI Tze Liang   3MSM
          

MEX ­  Mexico          
ESPINOSA Paola   10MSW
ESTRELLA Alejandra   10MW
HERNANDEZ Dolores   3M / 3MSW
OROZCO Alejandra   10M / 10MSW
SANCHEZ Laura   3M / 3MSW
CASTILLO Yahel   3MM
GARCIA Ivan   10M / 10MSM
OCAMPO Jahir   3MSM
PACHECO Rommel   3M / 3MSM
SANCHEZ German   10M / 10MSM
          

PRK ­  DPR Korea          
          

RUS ­  Russia          
MINIBAEV Victor   10MM
          

UKR ­  Ukraine          
FEDOROVA Olena   3MSW
NEDOBIGA Anastasiia   3M / 3MSW
PROKOPCHUK Yulia   10MW
BONDAR Oleksandr   10M / 10MSM
DOLGOV Maxym   10MSM
GORSHKOVOZAV Oleksandr   3MSM
KVASHA Illya   3M / 3MSM
          

USA ­  United States          
BROMBER Samantha   10MSW
BURKE Amanda   3M / 3MSW
COUSINEAU Cheyenne   10MSW
PICKENS Samantha   3MSW
DUMAIS Troy   3M / 3MSM
HIXON Michael   3MSM
          

VEN ­  Venezuela          
BETANCOURT Maria   10MW
          

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

 

Entry List by NOC
Liste des inscrits par CNO

NAT
Name Date of Birth

Height
(m / ft in) (kg / lbs)

Weight
Event Code

Gender

Legend:
3M 3m Springboard 3MS 3m Synchronised Springboard 10M 10m Platform 10MS 10m Synchronised Platform
M Man W Woman
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

 

Judges
Juges

Name Gender

AVASILOAE Florin W

AXTELIUS Peter M

AYALA MUNOZ Carlos M

BANUELOS Ricardo M

BARBOSA Ana W

BARNES Eric M

BEDDOE Valerie W

BEKETOV Andrei M

BOUSSARD Michel M

BOYS Bev W

BROOKER Gillian W

BUSH Barb W

CALDERARA Gianluca M

CALDERON Felix M

FABER Marc M

FYRIGOU CONSOLO Georgia W

GILDERMEISTER Peter M

GOLOVAN Anatoly M

HUFFMAN Cokey M

JINONG Zhou W

KATHY Seaman W

KELEMEN Ildiko W

KOLIC Natasa W

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej M

LATIMER Simon M

MARTINEZ Jose M

MENA Jesus M

MORNEAU Helene W

NARYSHKIN Uladzimir M

NOVOTNA Hana W

OGDEN Jane W

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel Luis M

PETERSON Gord M

POLAZZO Valerio M

RIOS Christina W

ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio M

RUIZ PEDREGUERA Rolando M

SAGE Christopher M

SCHMIDT Wolf­Dieter M

SEAMAN Kathy W

STRITT­BURK Carmen W

SZEKFFY Nora W

TCIVINCKI Alexander M

TELLERSEN Arne W

TOULOUDIS Nikolaos M

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

 

Judges
Juges

Name Gender

VAN DER VOORT Ronald M

VINOGRADOV Alexander M

YU Jian W

ZAMPIERI Marco M

ZHOU Jihong M

Legend:
M Man W Woman
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

  After 8 of 8 Events
Après 8 de 8 épreuves

Medallists by Event
Médaillés par épreuve

Medal Name NATEvent Name Date

Women's 10m Synchro Platform FRI 6 JUN GOLD CHNHUANG Xiaohui
LIAN Jie

SILVER MASCHEONG Jun Hoong
PAMG Pandelela Rinong

BRONZE CANBENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

Men's 10m Synchro Platform FRI 6 JUN GOLD CHNTAI XIAO Hu
YANG Hao

SILVER MEXGARCIA Ivan
SANCHEZ German

BRONZE GERHAUSDING Patrick
KLEIN Sascha

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard FRI 6 JUN GOLD CHNHE Zi
WANG Han

SILVER MEXHERNANDEZ Dolores
SANCHEZ Laura

BRONZE CANABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard FRI 6 JUN GOLD CHNCAO Yuan
LIN Yue

SILVER GBRLAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

BRONZE MEXOCAMPO Jahir
PACHECO Rommel

Women's 3m Springboard SAT 7 JUN GOLD CHNSHI Tingmao
SILVER MEXSANCHEZ Laura
BRONZE CANABEL Jennifer

Men's 3m Springboard SAT 7 JUN GOLD GERHAUSDING Patrick
SILVER CHNHE Chong
BRONZE GBRLAUGHER Jack

Women's 10m Platform SUN 8 JUN GOLD CANBENFEITO Meaghan
SILVER CHNLIU Huixia
BRONZE MEXESTRELLA Alejandra

Men's 10m Platform SUN 8 JUN GOLD CHNQIU Bo
SILVER GBRDALEY Tom
BRONZE RUSMINIBAEV Victor

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

  After 8 of 8 Events
Après 8 de 8 épreuves

Medal Standings
Classement des médailles

Rank NAT
Total

Rank by
G S B G S BTot Tot G S B Tot

Men Women Total

1 CHN ­ China 8263 1 4 3 1 4 1
2 CAN ­ Canada 4311 3 4 3
3 GER ­ Germany 2111 1 2 5
4 MEX ­ Mexico 5231 1 2 2 1 3 2
5 GBR ­ Great Britain 3122 1 3 4
6 MAS ­ Malaysia 111 1 =6
7 RUS ­ Russia 111 1 =6

Total 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 206
7 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Start List
Liste de départ

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Order
Start

Name NAT Date of Birth

1 FECK Stephan GER  
2 CAO Yuan CHN  
3 CASTILLO Yahel MEX  
4 BLAHA Constantin AUT  
5 HAUSDING Patrick GER  
6 LAUGHER Jack GBR  

Legend:
Rn Reserve n

DVM001201_C51B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 7 JUN 2014 11:19 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 206
7 JUN 2014 ­ 14:30

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Panel of Judges
Panel des juges

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Function Name
Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Judge 1 BARNES Eric
Judge 2 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 3 BOYS Bev
Judge 4 AYALA MUNOZ Carlos
Judge 5 BEDDOE Valerie
Judge 6 YU Jian
Judge 7 BANUELOS Ricardo

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 206
7 JUN 2014 ­ 13:30

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Results
Résultats

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 491.30   Q
2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 469.55 21.75 Q
3 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 460.85 30.45 Q
4 FECK Stephan GER 438.60 52.70
5 CAO Yuan CHN 411.65 79.65
6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 385.25 106.05

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 206
7 JUN 2014 ­ 13:30

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 1 81.60 1  
307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 89.25 =1 170.85 1  
407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.08.07.57.5 76.50 =3 247.35 1  
5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 74.25 2 321.60 1  
109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.06.5 77.90 1 399.50 1  
207C 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 1 491.30 1  

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 73.50 4 73.50 4 8.10
307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.09.08.58.5 89.25 =1 162.75 3 8.10
5355B 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 81.40 2 244.15 2 3.20
407C 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.06.56.56.5 68.00 6 312.15 2 9.45
107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 77.50 2 389.65 2 9.85
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 79.90 4 469.55 2 21.75

3 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.07.57.07.0 76.50 3 76.50 3 5.10
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 79.90 4 156.40 4 14.45
109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.06.57.57.5 87.40 1 243.80 3 3.55
307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 68.25 5 312.05 3 9.55
205B 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 5 375.05 3 24.45
5156B 3.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.0 85.80 2 460.85 3 30.45

4 FECK Stephan GER 205B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 70.50 5 70.50 5 11.10
107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 74.40 6 144.90 5 25.95
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 76.50 =3 221.40 4 25.95
407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 4 292.80 4 28.80
307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.05.5 68.25 3 361.05 4 38.45
5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 77.55 5 438.60 4 52.70

5 CAO Yuan CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 78.20 2 78.20 2 3.40
407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.09.08.5 88.40 3 166.60 2 4.25
109C 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 6 166.60 6 80.75
307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.59.5 96.25 1 262.85 6 58.75
207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.55.56.0 64.80 4 327.65 5 71.85
5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.57.5 84.00 3 411.65 5 79.65

6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 69.75 6 69.75 6 11.85
205B 3 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.5 75.00 5 144.75 6 26.10
305B 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.06.0 55.50 5 200.25 5 47.10
407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 73.10 3 273.35 5 48.25
109C 3.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.53.5 45.60 6 318.95 6 80.55
5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.06.0 66.30 6 385.25 6 106.05

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 306
7 JUN 2014 ­ 14:30

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Start List
Liste de départ

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Order
Start

Name NAT Date of Birth

1 DUMAIS Troy USA  
2 PACHECO Rommel MEX  
3 MEARS Chris GBR  
4 SAKAI Sho JPN  
5 KVASHA Illya UKR  
6 HE Chong CHN  

Legend:
Rn Reserve n
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 306
7 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Panel of Judges
Panel des juges

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Function Name
Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Judge 1 BARNES Eric
Judge 2 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 3 BOYS Bev
Judge 4 AYALA MUNOZ Carlos
Judge 5 BEDDOE Valerie
Judge 6 YU Jian
Judge 7 BANUELOS Ricardo

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 306
7 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Results
Résultats

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 HE Chong CHN 518.95   Q
2 PACHECO Rommel MEX 493.30 25.65 Q
3 KVASHA Illya UKR 481.65 37.30 Q
4 MEARS Chris GBR 450.45 68.50
5 DUMAIS Troy USA 424.65 94.30
6 SAKAI Sho JPN 422.25 96.70

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 306
7 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HE Chong CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.58.5 86.70 1 86.70 1  
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.09.08.5 86.70 1 173.40 1  
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 =2 257.40 1  
207C 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 84.60 2 342.00 1  
109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 93.10 2 435.10 1  
5156B 3.9 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.58.07.07.0 83.85 3 518.95 1  

2 PACHECO Rommel MEX 407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 10.20
205B 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 66.00 5 142.50 4 30.90
307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.09.0 94.50 1 237.00 3 20.40
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 69.30 4 306.30 3 35.70
109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 96.90 1 403.20 2 31.90
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 90.10 2 493.30 2 25.65

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.57.5 81.60 2 81.60 2 5.10
5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 3 155.85 2 17.55
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.08.5 84.00 =2 239.85 2 17.55
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 91.20 1 331.05 2 10.95
205B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 5 400.05 3 35.05
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 5 481.65 3 37.30

4 MEARS Chris GBR 407C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 10.20
305B 3 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 6 138.00 5 35.40
5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.07.08.0 77.55 4 215.55 4 41.85
205B 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 6 275.55 5 66.45
5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 79.90 3 355.45 4 79.65
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 95.00 1 450.45 4 68.50

5 DUMAIS Troy USA 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 77.50 3 77.50 3 9.20
5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 75.90 2 153.40 3 20.00
205B 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 6 211.90 5 45.50
407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 61.20 5 273.10 6 68.90
307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 68.25 6 341.35 6 93.75
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 83.30 4 424.65 5 94.30

6 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 6 67.50 6 19.20
107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.07.07.07.5 68.20 4 135.70 6 37.70
305B 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.5 69.00 5 204.70 6 52.70
205B 3 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.09.08.59.0 76.50 3 281.20 4 60.80
307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.07.5 71.75 4 352.95 5 82.15
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 69.30 6 422.25 6 96.70

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 106
7 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Start List
Liste de départ

Final
Finale

Order
Start

Name NAT Date of Birth

1 CASTILLO Yahel MEX  
2 HAUSDING Patrick GER  
3 KVASHA Illya UKR  
4 LAUGHER Jack GBR  
5 PACHECO Rommel MEX  
6 HE Chong CHN  

Legend:
Rn Reserve n
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 106
7 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Panel of Judges
Panel des juges

Final
Finale

Function Name
Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Judge 1 YU Jian
Judge 2 AYALA MUNOZ Carlos
Judge 3 BANUELOS Ricardo
Judge 4 BOYS Bev
Judge 5 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 6 BEDDOE Valerie
Judge 7 BARNES Eric

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 106
7 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT Points
Behind
Points

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 522.25  
2 HE Chong CHN 518.70 3.55
3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 504.65 17.60
4 PACHECO Rommel MEX 502.05 20.20
5 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 496.75 25.50
6 KVASHA Illya UKR 491.25 31.00
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 106
7 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.08.5 78.00 5 78.00 5 13.80
307C 3.5 9.0  10 8.0 9.09.08.59.0 94.50 1 172.50 3 9.40
5355B 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 94.35 1 266.85 1  
407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 71.40 5 338.25 2 7.05
109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.58.58.08.5 100.70 1 438.95 1  
5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 6 522.25 1  

2 HE Chong CHN 5154B 3.4 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 91.80 =1 91.80 =1  
407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 90.10 3 181.90 1  
307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 77.00 6 258.90 2 7.95
207C 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 86.40 2 345.30 1  
109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 79.80 4 425.10 2 13.85
5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 93.60 2 518.70 2 3.55

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 81.60 4 81.60 4 10.20
307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 91.00 2 172.60 2 9.30
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 81.60 5 254.20 4 12.65
5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 70.95 6 325.15 6 20.15
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.08.5 93.10 2 418.25 3 20.70
207C 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 5 504.65 3 17.60

4 PACHECO Rommel MEX 407C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 91.80 =1 91.80 =1  
205B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 75.00 6 166.80 4 15.10
307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.58.59.08.5 85.75 =3 252.55 5 14.30
5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.58.5 79.20 3 331.75 4 13.55
109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.07.5 83.60 3 415.35 4 23.60
5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.58.5 86.70 =3 502.05 4 20.20

5 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 86.70 3 86.70 3 5.10
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 79.90 5 166.60 5 15.30
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 91.20 2 257.80 3 9.05
307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.57.0 73.50 4 331.30 5 14.00
205B 3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 66.00 6 397.30 6 41.65
5156B 3.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 99.45 1 496.75 5 25.50

6 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 73.10 6 73.10 6 18.70
5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 82.50 4 155.60 6 26.30
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 85.75 =3 241.35 6 25.50
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 91.20 1 332.55 3 12.75
205B 3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 5 404.55 5 34.40
5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =3 491.25 6 31.00

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 106
7 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

Rank Name NAT
Points Rank Points Rank Points
Preliminaries Semifinals Finals

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 469.55 2 (A) 522.25
2 HE Chong CHN 518.95 1 (B) 518.70
3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 491.30 1 (A) 504.65
4 PACHECO Rommel MEX 493.30 2 (B) 502.05
5 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 460.85 3 (A) 496.75
6 KVASHA Illya UKR 481.65 3 (B) 491.25
7 MEARS Chris GBR 450.45 4 (B)  
8 FECK Stephan GER 438.60 4 (A)  
9 DUMAIS Troy USA 424.65 5 (B)  
10 SAKAI Sho JPN 422.25 6 (B)  
11 CAO Yuan CHN 411.65 5 (A)  
12 BLAHA Constantin AUT 385.25 6 (A)  
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 106
7 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Medallists
Médaillés

Final
Finale

Medal Name NAT

GOLD HAUSDING Patrick GER ­ Germany

SILVER HE Chong CHN ­ China

BRONZE LAUGHER Jack GBR ­ Great Britain
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 106
7 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

World Series Overall Ranking
G02 ­ Overall Ranking

Final
Finale

Rang

Rank

Athlete

Athlète

Fed.

Fed.

Beijing

14­16 Mar

Dubai

20­22 Mar

London

25­27 Apr

Moscow

02­04 May

Windsor
30 May ­ 01

Monterrey

06­08 Jun

Total

Total

1 HE Chong CHN 18 18 18 5 18 16 93

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 14 14 10 16 14 8 76

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 8 8 12 14 16 14 72

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 10 3 2 10 12 18 55

5 KUZNETSOV Evgeny RUS 12 5 14 18 49

6 PACHECO Rommel MEX 5 12 8 5 12 42

7 FECK Stephan GER 4 10 4 4 3 5 30

8 ZAKHAROV Illya RUS 16 12 28

9 SAKAI Sho JPN 3 4 5 1 10 3 26

10 OCAMPO Jahir MEX 6 8 6 20

11 CAO Yuan CHN 16 2 18

12 LIN Yue CHN 16 16

12 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 6 10 16

14 DUMAIS Troy USA 8 4 12

15 BLAHA Constantin AUT 2 2 3 2 1 1 11

16 MEARS Chris GBR 3 6 9

17 BOUDIA David USA 6 6

17 QIN Kai CHN 6 6

19 MCCORMICK Riley CAN 4 4

20 OOI Tze Liang MAS 1 1 2

20 HIXON Michael USA 2 2
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 208
8 JUN 2014 ­ 13:30

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Start List
Liste de départ

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Order
Start

Name NAT Date of Birth

1 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA  
2 GARCIA Ivan MEX  
3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS  
4 KLEIN Sascha GER  

Legend:
Rn Reserve n
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 208
8 JUN 2014 ­ 13:30

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Panel of Judges
Panel des juges

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Function Name
Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Judge 1 BOYS Bev
Judge 2 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 3 CALDERON Felix
Judge 4 BANUELOS Ricardo
Judge 5 RUIZ PEDREGUERA Rolando
Judge 6 BARNES Eric
Judge 7 BEDDOE Valerie

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 208
8 JUN 2014 ­ 13:30

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Results
Résultats

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 KLEIN Sascha GER 530.25   Q
2 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 496.10 34.15 Q
3 GARCIA Ivan MEX 490.20 40.05 Q
4 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 431.70 98.55

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 208
8 JUN 2014 ­ 13:30

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 9.0 9.5  10  109.09.59.5 91.20 1 91.20 1  
109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.57.58.0 88.80 2 180.00 1  
626B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 89.25 2 269.25 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.57.5 88.20 1 357.45 1  
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 91.80 1 449.25 1  
5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 81.00 =2 530.25 1  

2 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 81.60 2 81.60 2 9.60
109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.08.07.07.0 81.40 3 163.00 3 17.00
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.58.0 90.10 1 253.10 3 16.15
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 2 339.50 2 17.95
207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 3 415.10 2 34.15
5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 =2 496.10 2 34.15

3 GARCIA Ivan MEX 207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.07.5 79.20 3 79.20 3 12.00
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 94.35 1 173.55 2 6.45
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 86.40 3 259.95 2 9.30
307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 4 331.35 3 26.10
409C 4.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 67.65 4 399.00 3 50.25
5156B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 490.20 3 40.05

4 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 69.60 4 69.60 4 21.60
107B 3 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 76.50 4 146.10 4 33.90
305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 63.00 4 209.10 4 60.15
407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 78.40 3 287.50 4 69.95
207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.57.58.0 77.55 2 365.05 4 84.20
6142D 3.1 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.5 66.65 4 431.70 4 98.55

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 308
8 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Start List
Liste de départ

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Order
Start

Name NAT Date of Birth

1 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA  
2 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR  
3 SANCHEZ German MEX  
4 DALEY Tom GBR  
5 QIU Bo CHN  

Legend:
Rn Reserve n
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 308
8 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Panel of Judges
Panel des juges

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Function Name
Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Judge 1 BOYS Bev
Judge 2 KELEMEN Ildiko
Judge 3 CALDERON Felix
Judge 4 BANUELOS Ricardo
Judge 5 RUIZ PEDREGUERA Rolando
Judge 6 BARNES Eric
Judge 7 BEDDOE Valerie

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 308
8 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Results
Résultats

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 QIU Bo CHN 571.15   Q
2 DALEY Tom GBR 518.85 52.30 Q
3 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 472.55 98.60 Q
4 SANCHEZ German MEX 445.50 125.65
5 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 410.55 160.60

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 308
8 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 87.50 1 87.50 1  
626B 3.5 9.5 9.5  10 8.59.09.59.5 99.75 1 187.25 1  
307C 3.4 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 91.80 1 279.05 1  
207B 3.6  10 9.5 9.5  109.09.59.5 102.60 1 381.65 1  
109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 2 470.45 1  
5156B 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.0 100.70 1 571.15 1  

2 DALEY Tom GBR 626B 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.05.5 63.00 5 63.00 5 24.50
5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 86.40 3 149.40 3 37.85
407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 86.40 2 235.80 2 43.25
109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.0 83.25 4 319.05 3 62.60
207B 3.6  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 108.00 1 427.05 2 43.40
307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 91.80 2 518.85 2 52.30

3 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.58.59.09.0 86.40 2 86.40 2 1.10
109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.59.08.08.0 90.65 2 177.05 2 10.20
626B 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.05.04.54.5 49.00 4 226.05 3 53.00
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.59.09.0 97.20 2 323.25 2 58.40
5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 4 409.65 3 60.80
307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 62.90 5 472.55 3 98.60

4 SANCHEZ German MEX 207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 74.25 3 74.25 3 13.25
109C 3.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.05.57.06.0 70.30 4 144.55 4 42.70
626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.54.54.04.5 44.55 5 189.10 5 89.95
409C 4.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.5 86.10 3 275.20 4 106.45
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 86.70 3 361.90 4 108.55
5156B 3.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.57.5 83.60 3 445.50 4 125.65

5 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.5 67.20 4 67.20 4 20.30
305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.07.5 67.20 5 134.40 5 52.85
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 3 201.60 4 77.45
107B 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 67.50 5 269.10 5 112.55
407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 5 336.30 5 134.15
207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 4 410.55 5 160.60

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
No. Number
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Start List
Liste de départ

Final
Finale

Order
Start

Name NAT Date of Birth

1 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR  
2 GARCIA Ivan MEX  
3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS  
4 DALEY Tom GBR  
5 KLEIN Sascha GER  
6 QIU Bo CHN  

Legend:
Rn Reserve n

DVM002101_C51B 1.0 Report Created  SUN 8 JUN 2014 14:42 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Panel of Judges
Panel des juges

Final
Finale

Function Name
Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Judge 1 BEDDOE Valerie
Judge 2 RUIZ PEDREGUERA Rolando
Judge 3 BARNES Eric
Judge 4 CALDERON Felix
Judge 5 BANUELOS Ricardo
Judge 6 BOYS Bev
Judge 7 KELEMEN Ildiko

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT Points
Behind
Points

1 QIU Bo CHN 583.95  
2 DALEY Tom GBR 577.20 6.75
3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 557.90 26.05
4 GARCIA Ivan MEX 545.30 38.65
5 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 536.80 47.15
6 KLEIN Sascha GER 512.75 71.20
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 9.5 9.5 9.5  109.59.59.5 99.75 =1 99.75 =1  
626B 3.5  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 105.00 1 204.75 1  
307C 3.4  10  10  10  10 10 109.5 102.00 1 306.75 1  
207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 =2 403.95 1  
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 6 492.75 1  
5156B 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 91.20 3 583.95 1  

2 DALEY Tom GBR 626B 3.5  10 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.59.5 99.75 =1 99.75 =1  
5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.5 88.20 6 187.95 2 16.80
407C 3.2  10 9.5 9.5 9.5 109.0 10 92.80 2 280.75 2 26.00
109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.59.5 101.75 1 382.50 2 21.45
207B 3.6  10  10 9.5 9.5 10 10 10 108.00 1 490.50 2 2.25
307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.08.5 86.70 5 577.20 2 6.75

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.08.58.0 84.80 4 84.80 4 14.95
109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.59.09.0 99.90 3 184.70 4 20.05
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.08.07.0 81.60 5 266.30 4 40.45
6245D 3.6 9.0  10 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 97.20 =2 363.50 4 40.45
207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 95.40 2 458.90 3 33.85
5255B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.08.5 99.00 1 557.90 3 26.05

4 GARCIA Ivan MEX 207C 3.3 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 89.10 3 89.10 3 10.65
109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.5 98.05 4 187.15 3 17.60
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 91.80 3 278.95 3 27.80
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 6 365.65 3 38.30
409C 4.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 92.25 3 457.90 4 34.85
5156B 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 87.40 4 545.30 4 38.65

5 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =5 81.60 =5 18.15
109C 3.7 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 88.80 5 170.40 6 34.35
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.09.5 91.00 4 261.40 5 45.35
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 =4 353.20 5 50.75
5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 91.80 =4 445.00 5 47.75
307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.09.08.5 91.80 2 536.80 5 47.15

6 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 81.60 =5 81.60 =5 18.15
109C 3.7 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 101.75 2 183.35 5 21.40
626B 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.56.0 63.00 6 246.35 6 60.40
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 91.80 =4 338.15 6 65.80
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 91.80 =4 429.95 6 62.80
5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.57.58.07.5 82.80 6 512.75 6 71.20

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

Rank Name NAT
Points Rank Points Rank Points
Preliminaries Semifinals Finals

1 QIU Bo CHN 571.15 1 (B) 583.95
2 DALEY Tom GBR 518.85 2 (B) 577.20
3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 496.10 2 (A) 557.90
4 GARCIA Ivan MEX 490.20 3 (A) 545.30
5 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 472.55 3 (B) 536.80
6 KLEIN Sascha GER 530.25 1 (A) 512.75
7 SANCHEZ German MEX 445.50 4 (B)  
8 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 431.70 4 (A)  
9 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 410.55 5 (B)  
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Medallists
Médaillés

Final
Finale

Medal Name NAT

GOLD QIU Bo CHN ­ China

SILVER DALEY Tom GBR ­ Great Britain

BRONZE MINIBAEV Victor RUS ­ Russia

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

World Series Overall Ranking
G02 ­ Overall Ranking

Final
Finale

Rang

Rank

Athlete

Athlète

Fed.

Fed.

Beijing

14­16 Mar

Dubai

20­22 Mar

London

25­27 Apr

Moscow

02­04 May

Windsor
30 May ­ 01

Monterrey

06­08 Jun

Total

Total

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 12 18 8 14 10 14 76

2 QIU Bo CHN 16 16 16 18 66

3 DALEY Tom GBR 14 12 10 12 16 64

4 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 10 10 14 8 3 10 55

5 KLEIN Sascha GER 6 8 6 12 14 8 54

6 CAO Yuan CHN 18 18 36

7 BOUDIA David USA 8 14 12 34

7 YANG Jian CHN 18 16 34

7 CHEN Aisen CHN 16 18 34

10 GARCIA Ivan MEX 3 10 5 12 30

11 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 5 6 1 4 1 5 22

12 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 4 5 2 3 2 4 20

13 SANCHEZ German MEX 6 6 6 18

14 GOODFELLOW Daniel USA 4 5 2 11

15 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 4 5 9

16 AGUIRRE Jeinkler CUB 8 8

17 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 4 4
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 104
6 JUN 2014 ­ 19:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
Tremplin 3m synchronisé ­ hommes

Start List
Liste de départ

Final
Finale

Order
Start

NameNAT Date of Birth

1 MAS AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar  
OOI Tze Liang  

2 USA DUMAIS Troy  
HIXON Michael  

3 MEX OCAMPO Jahir  
PACHECO Rommel  

4 UKR GORSHKOVOZAV Oleksandr  
KVASHA Illya  

5 GBR LAUGHER Jack  
MEARS Chris  

6 GER FECK Stephan  
HAUSDING Patrick  

7 CHN CAO Yuan  
LIN Yue  
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 104
6 JUN 2014 ­ 19:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
Tremplin 3m synchronisé ­ hommes

Dive List
Liste de plongeon

Final
Finale

Order
Start

Name
NAT

No.
Dive

DD

Round 1

No.
Dive

DD

Round 2

No.
Dive

DD

Round 3

No.
Dive

DD

Round 4

No.
Dive

DD

Round 5

No.
Dive

DD

Round 6

1 MAS AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
OOI Tze Liang

201C 2.0 401C 2.0 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 109C 3.8

2 USA DUMAIS Troy
HIXON Michael

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 107B 3.1 5353B 3.3 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4

3 MEX OCAMPO Jahir
PACHECO Rommel

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 5154B 3.4 407C 3.4 5353B 3.3 109C 3.8

4 UKR GORSHKOVOZAV Oleksandr
KVASHA Illya

103B 2.0 201B 2.0 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 109C 3.8 5154B 3.4

5 GBR LAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 5154B 3.4 407C 3.4 5353B 3.3 109C 3.8

6 GER HAUSDING Patrick
FECK Stephan

201B 2.0 101B 2.0 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 5353B 3.3

7 CHN CAO Yuan
LIN Yue

101B 2.0 201B 2.0 407C 3.4 5337D 3.5 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 104
6 JUN 2014 ­ 18:45

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
Tremplin 3m synchronisé ­ hommes

Panel of Judges
Panel des juges

Final
Finale

Function Name
Referee ROCHA CHAVEZ Sergio TDC

Execution Judges
E1 RUIZ PEDREGUERA Rolando
E2 CALDERON Felix
E3 BEDDOE Valerie
E4 AYALA MUNOZ Carlos

Synchronisation Judges
S1 KELEMEN Ildiko
S2 YU Jian
S3 BANUELOS Ricardo
S4 BOYS Bev
S5 BARNES Eric

Legend:
En Execution judge number Sn Synchronisation judge number TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 104
6 JUN 2014 ­ 18:45

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
Tremplin 3m synchronisé ­ hommes

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Rank NameNAT
 Total
Points Behind

Points

1 CHN 442.62  CAO Yuan
LIN Yue

2 GBR 423.78 18.84LAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

3 MEX 422.91 19.71OCAMPO Jahir
PACHECO Rommel

4 UKR 414.39 28.23GORSHKOVOZAV Oleksandr
KVASHA Illya

5 USA 391.86 50.76DUMAIS Troy
HIXON Michael

6 MAS 360.63 81.99AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
OOI Tze Liang

7 GER 328.65 113.97FECK Stephan
HAUSDING Patrick
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FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 104
6 JUN 2014 ­ 18:45

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
Tremplin 3m synchronisé ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
Behind

1 CAO Yuan
LIN Yue

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 52.80  1 52.80 1  
201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 53.40  2 106.20 =1  
407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 82.62  =1 188.82 =1  
5337D 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 87.15  1 275.97 1  
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 85.05  1 361.02 1  
5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60  3 442.62 1  

2 LAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.00  5 51.00 5 1.80
301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 100.80 =4 5.40
5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.56  4 180.36 4 8.46
407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 79.56  3 259.92 3 16.05
5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 77.22  5 337.14 3 23.88
109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 86.64  =1 423.78 2 18.84

3 OCAMPO Jahir
PACHECO Rommel

MEX 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 52.20  =2 52.20 =2 0.60
301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 54.00  1 106.20 =1  
5154B 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 82.62  =1 188.82 =1  
407C 3.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 65.28  5 254.10 4 21.87
